7/28/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

($118.68)
$248.79

$130.11

$130.11

Drawer

$9.82

$9.82

$9.82

$139.93

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($366.68) ($0.50) 38
($204.46) ($5.00) 38
($571.14) (%$5.50) 76
($571.14) (%$5.50) 76
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($8.58) $0.00 11
($8.58) $0.00 11
($8.58) $0.00 11
($579.72) ($5.50) 87

Handle Net Handle
$248.50 $248.00
$458.25 $453.25
$706.75 $701.25
$706.75 $701.25
Handle Net Handle
$18.40 $18.40
$18.40 $18.40
$18.40 $18.40
$725.15 $719.65

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



