Drawer Report By Satellite

7/2.8	101	Ω	n
11/20	/ //	л.	17

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					ORace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	402 TAYLO	(\$118.68)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$366.68)	(\$0.50)	38	\$248.50	\$248.00	\$0.00	
	418 WOOTE	\$248.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$204.46)	(\$5.00)	38	\$458.25	\$453.25	\$0.00	
<u>1</u>	<u>Cerminal Number</u> 1026	\$130.11	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$571.14)	(\$5.50)	76	\$706.75	\$701.25	\$0.00	
<u>Loca</u>	ation HUDDLE	\$130.11	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$571.14)	(\$5.50)	76	\$706.75	\$701.25	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> Name	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	Checks	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$9.82	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$8.58)	\$0.00	11	\$18.40	\$18.40	\$0.00 \$0.00	
<u>Termi</u>	inal Number 1028	\$9.82	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$8.58)	\$0.00	11	\$18.40	\$18.40	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	MOOSE	\$9.82	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$8.58)	\$0.00	11	\$18.40	\$18.40	\$0.00	
Totals:		\$139.93			(\$579.72)	(\$5.50)	87	\$725.15	\$719.65		